August 17, 2023

To,

BSE Limited

Listing Department,

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

(Scrip Code-500365)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Welspun° 'Y SOLUTIONS

Sub.: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3)
of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we have received intimation for loss of share certificate(s) through RTA viz.
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. on 16.08.2023, details of which are as under:

Sr.

No.

Name

Folio No.

Cert. No.

Quantity

Dist. No:

From

To

1.

Shyamal Kumar Debsarma

G111201

62444

20

1047700

1047719

2.

SP. Thanneer Malai J/w
T. Chitra

G142541

53798

50

905385

905434

T. Chitra

G142542

53799

50

905435

905484

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Welspun Specialty Solutions Limited

SUHAS
GOPAL
PAWAR

Digitally signed by
SUHAS GOPAL
PAWAR

Date: 2023.08.17
11:14:54 +05'30"

Suhas Pawar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
A-36560
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